
B11499P57

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COLLINS, CLAIRE P
1 SAWYER ROAD
GREENE ME 04236

Book/Page0007-0016Map/Lot
ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 553.28

5/1/2025 553.28

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

553.28
553.28

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 19.00

R278

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
89,600

0

89,600
0

89,600
12.350

1,106.56

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

73.03
412.75
614.14
6.64

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6658P303

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COLLINS, TRACY A
PO Box 135
17 Youngs Dr
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0067-2Map/Lot
17 YOUNGS DRLocation

10/31/2024 1,377.65

5/1/2025 1,377.64

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,377.65
1,377.64

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.71

R1325

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
57,500
165,600

223,100
0

223,100
12.350

2,755.29

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

181.85
1,027.72
1,529.19

16.53

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10119P91

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COLLINS, TRINA R
COLLINS, DUSTIN J
714 BISHOP HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0025Map/Lot
714 BISHOP HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,389.38

5/1/2025 1,389.37

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,389.38
1,389.37

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.00

R400

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
51,000
174,000

225,000
0

225,000
12.350

2,778.75

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

183.40
1,036.47
1,542.21

16.67

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10019P91

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COLLINS, TRINA R
COLLINS, DUSTIN J
714 BISHOP HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0023Map/Lot
BISHOP HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 40.14

5/1/2025 40.14

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

40.14
40.14

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.00

R401

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
6,500

0

6,500
0

6,500
12.350
80.28

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

5.30
29.94
44.56
0.48

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8823P334

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COMEAU, MICHAEL
166 Leeds Junction Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0040-5Map/Lot
LEEDS JCT RDLocation

10/31/2024 389.65

5/1/2025 389.64

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

389.65
389.64

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 19.25

R1961

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
63,100

0

63,100
0

63,100
12.350
779.29

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

51.43
290.68
432.51
4.68

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4798P296

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COMEAU, NOREEN
COMEAU, PAUL R
P O BOX 211
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0007AMap/Lot
25 HERRIN DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,744.44

5/1/2025 1,744.44

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,744.44
1,744.44

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 13.00

R1496

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
74,400
239,100

313,500
31,000
282,500
12.350

3,488.88

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

230.27
1,301.35
1,936.33

20.93

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2320P161

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COMMUNITY SERVICE TEL CO
ATTN: ACCTS PAYABLE
2116 South 17th Street
C/O Tax Dept

Book/Page0001-0028-ONMap/Lot
29 OLD LEWISTON RDLocation

10/31/2024 91.39

5/1/2025 91.39

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

91.39
91.39

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R108

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

14,800

14,800
0

14,800
12.350
182.78

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

12.06
68.18
101.44
1.10

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 

Mattoon IL 61938



B2320P161

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COMMUNITY SERVICE TEL CO
ATTN: Accounts Payable
2116 South 17th Street
C/O Tax Dept

Book/Page0009-0051Map/Lot
ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 575.51

5/1/2025 575.51

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

575.51
575.51

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.75

R117

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
39,000
54,200

93,200
0

93,200
12.350

1,151.02

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

75.97
429.33
638.82
6.91

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 

Mattoon IL 61938



B3273P202

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CONGER, KEVIN JSR
CONGER, LENORA R
105 MCINTYRE ROAD
NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260

Book/Page0015-0009Map/Lot
134 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 504.50

5/1/2025 504.50

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

504.50
504.50

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.25

R229

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
42,400
39,300

81,700
0

81,700
12.350

1,009.00

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

66.59
376.36
560.00
6.05

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1333P157

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COOKE, HOWARD E JR
COOKE, JONI B JR
97 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0058-8Map/Lot
97 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,515.35

5/1/2025 1,515.34

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,515.35
1,515.34

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.30

R580

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
56,500
213,900

270,400
25,000
245,400
12.350

3,030.69

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

200.03
1,130.45
1,682.03

18.18

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6140P79

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COOLIDGE, CONRAD FOSS
C/o MARK & GREGG COOLIDGE (HIERS)
8305 FAIRVIEW NURSERY ROAD
HOLLYWOOD SC 29449

Book/Page0013-0051-AMap/Lot
381 ROUTE 219Location

10/31/2024 271.70

5/1/2025 271.70

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

271.70
271.70

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R1833

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
44,000

0

44,000
0

44,000
12.350
543.40

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

35.86
202.69
301.59
3.26

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10799P174

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CORBIN, MATTHEW A
331 Line Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0002-AMap/Lot
331 LINE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,177.58

5/1/2025 1,177.57

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,177.58
1,177.57

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.20

R1421

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,900
123,800

190,700
0

190,700
12.350

2,355.15

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

155.44
878.47

1,307.11
14.13

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7163P250

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, HARVEY
P.O. BOX 541
GREENE ME 04236

Book/Page0001-0020-2Map/Lot
34 SUMNER RDLocation

10/31/2024 386.33

5/1/2025 393.35

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

386.33
393.35

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.35

R1596

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Original Bill
Rate Per $1000
Paid To Date
Total Due

Current Billing Information
73,600
15,100

88,700
25,000
63,700
786.70
12.350
7.02

779.68

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

51.92
293.44
436.62
4.72

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9753P66

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, MCKAYLA L
COTE, PAUL W
53 Route 106
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0058-1Map/Lot
53 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,948.22

5/1/2025 1,948.21

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,948.22
1,948.21

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.50

R1116

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
50,400
265,100

315,500
0

315,500
12.350

3,896.43

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

257.16
1,453.37
2,162.52

23.38

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7506P76

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, NATHAN P
93 KENNEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0073-4Map/Lot
93 KENNEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,290.58

5/1/2025 1,290.57

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,290.58
1,290.57

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.10

R1184

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,400
169,600

234,000
25,000
209,000
12.350

2,581.15

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

170.36
962.77

1,432.54
15.49

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9627P236

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, NATHAN R
COTE, SARAH M
652 North Rd.
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0002-4/0Map/Lot
652 NORTH RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,909.93

5/1/2025 1,909.93

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,909.93
1,909.93

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.00

R668

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
73,200
267,100

340,300
31,000
309,300
12.350

3,819.86

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

252.11
1,424.81
2,120.02

22.92

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11213P82

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, RANDALL J
3864 SOUTH COURT SE
WASHINGTON OH 43160

Book/Page0001-0024Map/Lot
11 OLD LEWISTON ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,098.54

5/1/2025 1,098.53

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,098.54
1,098.53

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.22

R78

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
68,900
109,000

177,900
0

177,900
12.350

2,197.07

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

145.01
819.51

1,219.37
13.18

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4588P319

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, ROMEO J
COTE, TINA M
PO BOX 162
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0012-0034-1-1-BMap/Lot
1633 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 951.57

5/1/2025 951.57

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

951.57
951.57

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.69

R1289

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,200
112,900

179,100
25,000
154,100
12.350

1,903.14

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

125.61
709.87

1,056.24
11.42

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8899P278

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, STEVEN J
COTE, MONIQUE D
27 Alden Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0021Map/Lot
27 ALDEN RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,567.22

5/1/2025 1,567.21

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,567.22
1,567.21

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.00

R586

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
72,600
181,200

253,800
0

253,800
12.350

3,134.43

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

206.87
1,169.14
1,739.61

18.81

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B5005P265

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COTE, WILLIAM J
COTE, LAURIE D
43 ADDITION ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0009-1Map/Lot
43 ADDITON RDLocation

10/31/2024 2,587.33

5/1/2025 2,587.32

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,587.33
2,587.32

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 16.85

R398

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
137,000
307,000

444,000
25,000
419,000
12.350

5,174.65

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

341.53
1,930.14
2,871.93

31.05

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2550P169

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COURCHESNE, CLAUDE
COURCHESNE, CINDY
840 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0055-4Map/Lot
840 Route 106Location

10/31/2024 1,972.30

5/1/2025 1,972.29

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,972.30
1,972.29

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.85

R111

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,400
278,000

344,400
25,000
319,400
12.350

3,944.59

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

260.34
1,471.33
2,189.25

23.67

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2736P4

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COVERT, ROGER A
221 Route 202
MONMOUTH ME 04259

Book/Page0004-0028Map/Lot
OFF BLUE ROCK ROADLocation

10/31/2024 89.54

5/1/2025 89.54

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

89.54
89.54

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 29.00

R12

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
14,500

0

14,500
0

14,500
12.350
179.08

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

11.82
66.80
99.39
1.07

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1019P641

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COYNE, M EILEEN
763 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0009Map/Lot
763 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,326.39

5/1/2025 1,326.39

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,326.39
1,326.39

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 7.00

R585

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
75,600
164,200

239,800
25,000
214,800
12.350

2,652.78

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

175.08
989.49

1,472.29
15.92

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7395P231

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

COZART, SYLVIA M
COZART, DANNY L
31 Mateuse St
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0001-08Map/Lot
31 MATEUSE STLocation

10/31/2024 1,604.27

5/1/2025 1,604.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,604.27
1,604.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.00

R1063

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
60,000
199,800

259,800
0

259,800
12.350

3,208.53

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

211.76
1,196.78
1,780.73

19.25

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3647P108

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CRAIG, DEBORAH W
71 Jennings Road
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0030-5Map/Lot
71 JENNINGS RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,827.80

5/1/2025 1,827.80

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,827.80
1,827.80

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 7.70

R1516

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
76,400
244,600

321,000
25,000
296,000
12.350

3,655.60

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

241.27
1,363.54
2,028.86

21.93

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4095P327

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CRANDALL, CHARLES
MCGUIRE, MCGUIRE, MARIA
MCCRANDALL FAMILY TRUST
6735 AVILA VALLEY DRIVE

Book/Page0015-0048Map/Lot
Land Only/ANDROS LAKELocation

10/31/2024 437.19

5/1/2025 437.19

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

437.19
437.19

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.06

R336

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
70,800

0

70,800
0

70,800
12.350
874.38

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

57.71
326.14
485.28
5.25

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93405 8021



B3170P124

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CRANDALL, CHARLES S
6735 AVILA VALLEY DRIVE
SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93405 8021

Book/Page0015-0040Map/Lot
6 Sunrise LoopLocation

10/31/2024 2,574.98

5/1/2025 2,574.97

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,574.98
2,574.97

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.65

R115

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
303,800
113,200

417,000
0

417,000
12.350

5,149.95

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

339.90
1,920.93
2,858.22

30.90

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10701P56

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CROSBY, CRAIG D
CROSBY, BRIDGET
64 CHURCH HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0018Map/Lot
64 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,364.68

5/1/2025 1,364.67

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,364.68
1,364.67

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.50

R116

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,000
184,000

246,000
25,000
221,000
12.350

2,729.35

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

180.14
1,018.05
1,514.79

16.38

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9656P171

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CROSS REED , INC
166 Route 202
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0049-1Map/Lot
RT 202Location

10/31/2024 2,662.05

5/1/2025 2,662.04

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,662.05
2,662.04

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.97

R404

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
67,900
363,200

431,100
0

431,100
12.350

5,324.09

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

351.39
1,985.89
2,954.87

31.94

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4805P190

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CROTEAU, MARC A
CROTEAU, JUDITH A
68 SEDGLEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0013-0007-11Map/Lot
68 SEDGLEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,414.70

5/1/2025 1,414.69

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,414.70
1,414.69

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.30

R1137

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
70,800
183,300

254,100
25,000
229,100
12.350

2,829.39

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

186.74
1,055.36
1,570.31

16.98

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10945P215

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CULP, DALTON
RIDLON, LINDSEY
46 CALLAHAN ROAD
BUXTON ME 04093

Book/Page0006-0030-3Map/Lot
867 Route 106Location

10/31/2024 1,625.26

5/1/2025 1,625.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,625.26
1,625.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.60

R52

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
65,900
197,300

263,200
0

263,200
12.350

3,250.52

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

214.53
1,212.44
1,804.04

19.50

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11452P170

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUMMINGS, ANGELA
FROST, ADAM
P.O. BOX 296
GREENE ME 04236

Book/Page0001-0020-3-AMap/Lot
112 SUMNER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,172.32

5/1/2025 1,388.14

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,172.32
1,388.14

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.23

R1949

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Original Bill
Rate Per $1000
Paid To Date
Total Due

Current Billing Information
63,400
161,400

224,800
0

224,800
2,776.28
12.350
215.82

2,560.46

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

183.23
1,035.55
1,540.84

16.66

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11266P267

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUMMINGS, CHARLES
150 LEEDS JUNCTION ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0036-1Map/Lot
LEEDS JCT RDLocation

10/31/2024 872.53

5/1/2025 872.53

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

872.53
872.53

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R591

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
102,300

166,300
25,000
141,300
12.350

1,745.06

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

115.17
650.91
968.51
10.47

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8828P98

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUMMINGS, DANIEL J
19 Pearl Hill St.
Milford CT 06460

Book/Page0015-0059Map/Lot
6 ANNE STLocation

10/31/2024 458.19

5/1/2025 458.18

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

458.19
458.18

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.23

R371

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
40,700
33,500

74,200
0

74,200
12.350
916.37

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

60.48
341.81
508.59
5.50

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7814P232

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUNNINGHAM, RONALD
CUNNINGHAM, HELEN
52 Route 106
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0063-1Map/Lot
52 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,552.40

5/1/2025 1,552.39

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,552.40
1,552.39

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.55

R783

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
59,000
217,400

276,400
25,000
251,400
12.350

3,104.79

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

204.92
1,158.09
1,723.16

18.63

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, DAVID
297 LINE RD
LEEDS ME 04263

0001-0003-ONMap/Lot
289 LINE RDLocation

10/31/2024 134.62

5/1/2025 134.61

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

134.62
134.61

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1816

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

21,800

21,800
0

21,800
12.350
269.23

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

17.77
100.42
149.42
1.62

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, HOLLY
CURTIS, ALAN
70 TURNERS FALLS ROAD
TURNERS FALLS MA 01376

0012-0037-000Map/Lot
SITE 00Location

10/31/2024 20.38

5/1/2025 20.38

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

20.38
20.38

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1871

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

3,300

3,300
0

3,300
12.350
40.76

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

2.69
15.20
22.62
0.24

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11313P4

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, JONATHAN
373 PLEASANT POND ROAD
TURNER ME 04266

Book/Page0011-0055-BMap/Lot
Route 219Location

10/31/2024 240.21

5/1/2025 240.21

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

240.21
240.21

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.14

R2008

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
38,900

0

38,900
0

38,900
12.350
480.42

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

31.71
179.20
266.63
2.88

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11501P345

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, LAYNE A
DUPRE, SANDRA G
18 CHAMBERLIN ROAD
SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

Book/Page0015-0074Map/Lot
143 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,320.84

5/1/2025 1,320.83

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,320.84
1,320.83

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.16

R120

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
169,700
44,200

213,900
0

213,900
12.350

2,641.67

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

174.35
985.34

1,466.13
15.85

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11340P40

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, MICHAEL J
CURTIS, DAVID R
297 LINE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0003Map/Lot
297 LINE RDLocation

10/31/2024 837.95

5/1/2025 837.95

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

837.95
837.95

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.00

R592

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
72,000
63,700

135,700
0

135,700
12.350

1,675.90

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

110.61
625.11
930.12
10.06

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9769P84

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, RANDY E
253 Line Road
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0004-1-CMap/Lot
253 Line Rd.Location

10/31/2024 1,010.23

5/1/2025 1,010.23

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,010.23
1,010.23

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.75

R1845

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
63,000
100,600

163,600
0

163,600
12.350

2,020.46

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

133.35
753.63

1,121.36
12.12

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1979P17

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, ROBERT JR
561 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0003-0045-2Map/Lot
561 QUAKER RIDGE RDLocation

10/31/2024 566.87

5/1/2025 566.86

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

566.87
566.86

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 7.85

R602

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
76,900
39,900

116,800
25,000
91,800
12.350

1,133.73

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

74.83
422.88
629.22
6.80

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7239P194

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CURTIS, ROGER E
CURTIS, CLAUDETTE K
65 CURTIS DRIVE
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0004-1Map/Lot
65 CURTIS DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,462.24

5/1/2025 1,462.24

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,462.24
1,462.24

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 94.75

R599

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
114,300
151,500

265,800
29,000
236,800
12.350

2,924.48

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

193.02
1,090.83
1,623.09

17.55

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10815P62

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUSSON, DAVID N
WARNER, SIERRA
15 BRYANT TERRACE
MECHANIC FALLS ME 04256

Book/Page0007-0031Map/Lot
619 BISHOP HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 4,176.77

5/1/2025 4,176.77

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

4,176.77
4,176.77

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 8.00

R1030

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
76,800
599,600

676,400
0

676,400
12.350

8,353.54

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

551.33
3,115.87
4,636.21

50.12

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4715P36

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CUTLER, LAURA
19 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0055AMap/Lot
19 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,276.99

5/1/2025 1,276.99

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,276.99
1,276.99

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R1631

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
142,800

206,800
0

206,800
12.350

2,553.98

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

168.56
952.63

1,417.46
15.32

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7749P122

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

CYR, MICHAEL D
CYR, ANNA H
195 Line Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0007Map/Lot
195 LINE RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,348.01

5/1/2025 1,348.00

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,348.01
1,348.00

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.50

R573

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,000
152,300

218,300
0

218,300
12.350

2,696.01

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

177.94
1,005.61
1,496.29

16.18

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11420P87

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DACYCZYN, JAMES & AMY
DACYCZYN, BRADLEY W
RR1 BOX 3570
LEEDS                    ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0044-AMap/Lot
RIVER RD/Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 462.51

5/1/2025 462.51

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

462.51
462.51

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 23.10

R2025

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
74,900

0

74,900
0

74,900
12.350
925.02

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

61.05
345.03
513.39
5.55

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2477P17

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DACYCZYN, JAMES D
DACYCZYN, AMY D
580 River Road
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0004Map/Lot
580 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 2,586.09

5/1/2025 2,586.09

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,586.09
2,586.09

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 7.06

R604

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
84,200
365,600

449,800
31,000
418,800
12.350

5,172.18

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

341.36
1,929.22
2,870.56

31.03

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2403P269

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DALESSANDRO, RONALD
56 CURTIS DRIVE
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0004-8Map/Lot
56 CURTIS DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,357.27

5/1/2025 1,357.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,357.27
1,357.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.75

R605

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
52,300
192,500

244,800
25,000
219,800
12.350

2,714.53

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

179.16
1,012.52
1,506.56

16.29

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10238P96

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DALEY, JOSHUA H
DALEY, SIERRA M
163 LEEDS JUNTION ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0038Map/Lot
163 LEEDS JCT RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,172.02

5/1/2025 1,172.01

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,172.02
1,172.01

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.86

R473

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
55,600
159,200

214,800
25,000
189,800
12.350

2,344.03

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

154.71
874.32

1,300.94
14.06

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9358P80

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVENPORT, JULIE M
DAVENPORT, MATTHEW W
1046 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0022Map/Lot
1046 Route 106Location

10/31/2024 1,759.26

5/1/2025 1,759.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,759.26
1,759.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 63.00

R310

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
93,300
216,600

309,900
25,000
284,900
12.350

3,518.52

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

232.22
1,312.41
1,952.78

21.11

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4528P201

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVIDSON, PAUL
DAVIDSON, NELLIE
PO BOX 30
GREENE ME 04236

Book/Page0004-0071-1Map/Lot
2 KENNEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,525.85

5/1/2025 1,525.84

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,525.85
1,525.84

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R515

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
183,100

247,100
0

247,100
12.350

3,051.69

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

201.41
1,138.28
1,693.69

18.31

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10311P251

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVIS, DEBRA ANN
52 BRIGGS SHORE LANE
WINTHROP ME 04364

Book/Page0015-0010Map/Lot
140 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,522.14

5/1/2025 1,522.14

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,522.14
1,522.14

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.68

R612

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,200
182,300

246,500
0

246,500
12.350

3,044.28

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

200.92
1,135.52
1,689.58

18.27

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10865P220

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVIS, MELINDA
DAVIS, CARL
80 GRAY ROAD
NORTH YARMOUTH ME 04097

Book/Page0005-0012-BMap/Lot
CHURCH HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 254.41

5/1/2025 254.41

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

254.41
254.41

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.05

R1957

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
41,200

0

41,200
0

41,200
12.350
508.82

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

33.58
189.79
282.40
3.05

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1365P61

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVIS, MICHAEL R
DAVIS, DORNA F
86 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0066Map/Lot
86 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 975.19

5/1/2025 1,425.19

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

975.19
1,425.19

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.69

R608

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Original Bill
Rate Per $1000
Paid To Date
Total Due

Current Billing Information
58,200
197,600

255,800
25,000
230,800
2,850.38
12.350
450.00

2,400.38

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

188.13
1,063.19
1,581.96

17.10

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10872P1

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAVIS, ROBERT
DAVIS, JENNIFER
502 LINCOLN STREET
LEWISTON ME 04240

Book/Page0009-0026Map/Lot
1306 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,740.74

5/1/2025 1,740.73

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,740.74
1,740.73

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.26

R844

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
61,000
220,900

281,900
0

281,900
12.350

3,481.47

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

229.78
1,298.59
1,932.22

20.89

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8134P203

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DAWES, ALAN P
207 Bog Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0001-AMap/Lot
207 BOG RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,575.86

5/1/2025 1,575.86

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,575.86
1,575.86

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.84

R1314

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
63,400
191,800

255,200
0

255,200
12.350

3,151.72

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

208.01
1,175.59
1,749.20

18.91

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7338P42

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DBA JO'S LITTLEBOROUGH
BRACKETT, JO D & DAVID P
P.O. BOX 25
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0047-2Map/Lot
1277 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,228.21

5/1/2025 1,228.21

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,228.21
1,228.21

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.55

R618

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
44,500
154,400

198,900
0

198,900
12.350

2,456.42

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

162.12
916.24

1,363.31
14.74

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10547P137

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEAN, DEBORAH L
DEAN, DAVID R
40 Sedgley Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0013-0006-2Map/Lot
40 SEDGLEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,607.97

5/1/2025 1,607.97

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,607.97
1,607.97

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.00

R940

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
69,000
216,400

285,400
25,000
260,400
12.350

3,215.94

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

212.25
1,199.55
1,784.85

19.30

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEBLOIS, JOE
DEBLOIS, TINA
PO BOX 57
FAIRFIELD ME 04937

0012-0037-052-AMap/Lot
SITE 52ALocation

10/31/2024 23.47

5/1/2025 23.46

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

23.47
23.46

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1923

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

3,800

3,800
0

3,800
12.350
46.93

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

3.10
17.50
26.05
0.28

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11200P50

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DECALO, EUGENE
303 LAKESHORE DRIVE
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0012-0043-AMap/Lot
303 Lakeshore DriveLocation

10/31/2024 524.26

5/1/2025 524.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

524.26
524.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.06

R1474

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,200
20,700

84,900
0

84,900
12.350

1,048.52

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

69.20
391.10
581.93
6.29

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11233P41

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DECKER, CHRISTOPHER J
DECKER, DEBRA A
315 LOWER STREET
TURNER ME 04282

Book/Page0011-0048-3Map/Lot
RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 264.91

5/1/2025 264.90

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

264.91
264.90

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.38

R2003

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
42,900

0

42,900
0

42,900
12.350
529.81

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

34.97
197.62
294.04
3.18

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7627P299

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DENING, SCOTT
DENING, HEIDI
77 SEDGLEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0013-0011-8Map/Lot
77 SEDGLEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 2,235.97

5/1/2025 2,235.97

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,235.97
2,235.97

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.20

R236

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,300
324,800

387,100
25,000
362,100
12.350

4,471.94

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

295.15
1,668.03
2,481.93

26.83

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3112P29

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DENNISON, CURTIS M
DENNISON, MICHELLE L
71 ANSON ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0011-3Map/Lot
71 ANSON RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,011.47

5/1/2025 1,011.46

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,011.47
1,011.46

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R1346

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
50,900
137,900

188,800
25,000
163,800
12.350

2,022.93

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

133.51
754.55

1,122.73
12.14

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEPREY, DICK
DEPREY, YVETTE
25 FERN STREET
TURNER ME 04282

0012-0037-050Map/Lot
SITE 50Location

10/31/2024 11.12

5/1/2025 11.11

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

11.12
11.11

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1921

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

1,800

1,800
0

1,800
12.350
22.23

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

1.47
8.29
12.34
0.13

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11357P1

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEROSBY, CHARLES A
1750 HALLOWELL ROAD
LITCHFIELD ME 04350

Book/Page0012-0032-2Map/Lot
OFF RT 106Location

10/31/2024 45.08

5/1/2025 45.08

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

45.08
45.08

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 8.15

R7

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
7,300

0

7,300
0

7,300
12.350
90.16

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

5.95
33.63
50.04
0.54

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11239P295

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEROSBY, CHARLES A
1750 HALLOWELL ROAD
LITCHFIELD ME 04350

Book/Page0001-0025Map/Lot
17 OLD LEWISTON RDLocation

10/31/2024 760.15

5/1/2025 760.14

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

760.15
760.14

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.00

R1071

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,400
56,700

123,100
0

123,100
12.350

1,520.29

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

100.34
567.07
843.76
9.12

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8141P234

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DESCHAMBEAULT, GARY D
DESCHAMBEAULT, MELANIE S
44 ALDEN ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0018-02Map/Lot
44 ALDEN RDLocation

10/31/2024 3,302.39

5/1/2025 3,302.39

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

3,302.39
3,302.39

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 29.85

R1439

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
118,200
441,600

559,800
25,000
534,800
12.350

6,604.78

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

435.92
2,463.58
3,665.65

39.63

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7821P264

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DESCHENES, MICHAEL G
COURCHESNE, DONNA L
769 Quaker Ridge Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0003-0040Map/Lot
769 QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 991.71

5/1/2025 991.70

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

991.71
991.70

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.00

R640

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
60,000
131,600

191,600
31,000
160,600
12.350

1,983.41

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

130.91
739.81

1,100.79
11.90

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9311P309

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DESCHENES, PAUL-EMILE
DESCHENES, SHANNON M
5 EAST MERRILL ROAD
LEWISTON ME 04240

Book/Page0004-0060Map/Lot
15 ISLAND PONDLocation

10/31/2024 1,372.71

5/1/2025 1,372.70

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,372.71
1,372.70

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.40

R11

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
154,100
68,200

222,300
0

222,300
12.350

2,745.41

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

181.20
1,024.04
1,523.70

16.47

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7022P189

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEXTER, RONALD E
DEXTER, STACY J
23 Austin RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0002-10Map/Lot
23 AUSTIN RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,581.42

5/1/2025 1,581.42

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,581.42
1,581.42

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.80

R925

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
61,300
219,800

281,100
25,000
256,100
12.350

3,162.84

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

208.75
1,179.74
1,755.38

18.98

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7022P189

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DEXTER, RONALD E
23 Austin RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0002-12Map/Lot
AUSTIN RD Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 237.74

5/1/2025 237.74

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

237.74
237.74

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R926

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
38,500

0

38,500
0

38,500
12.350
475.48

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

31.38
177.35
263.89
2.85

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8886P196

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DICKEY, KENNETH P
48 Canton Rd
Livermore ME 04253

Book/Page0001-0014-6-AMap/Lot
LILY'S WAYLocation

10/31/2024 170.43

5/1/2025 170.43

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

170.43
170.43

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.94

R1809

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
23,600
4,000

27,600
0

27,600
12.350
340.86

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

22.50
127.14
189.18
2.05

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11006P330

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DILLINGHAM, REBECCA LYNN
GALLANT, STEPHEN
828 CHURCH HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0013-1Map/Lot
828 Church Hill RDLocation

10/31/2024 994.18

5/1/2025 994.17

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

994.18
994.17

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.04

R1565

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
55,600
130,400

186,000
25,000
161,000
12.350

1,988.35

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

131.23
741.65

1,103.53
11.93

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1413P165

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DINGMAN, CHARLES F
DINGMAN, JANE V
805 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0017-"ON"Map/Lot
805 RIVER RD (SOLAR)Location

10/31/2024 0.00

5/1/2025 0.00

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

0.00
0.00

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R2031

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

9,500

9,500
9,500

0
12.350
0.00

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1413P165

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DINGMAN, CHARLES F
DINGMAN, JANE V
805 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0017Map/Lot
805 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,691.95

5/1/2025 1,691.95

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,691.95
1,691.95

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.00

R621

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
42,000
257,000

299,000
25,000
274,000
12.350

3,383.90

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

223.34
1,262.19
1,878.06

20.30

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4332P237

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DINGMAN, CHARLES F
DINGMAN, JANE V
805 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0018Map/Lot
RIVER RD - Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 182.17

5/1/2025 182.16

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

182.17
182.16

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.50

R615

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
29,500

0

29,500
0

29,500
12.350
364.33

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

24.05
135.90
202.20
2.19

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10422P307

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DION, GERARD
1121 Church Hill RD
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0001-D-"ON"Map/Lot
1121 CHURCH HILL RD (SOLAR)Location

10/31/2024 0.00

5/1/2025 0.00

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

0.00
0.00

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R2034

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

12,000

12,000
12,000

0
12.350
0.00

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10422P307

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DION, GERARD
1121 Church Hill RD
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0001-DMap/Lot
1121 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 3,205.45

5/1/2025 3,205.44

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

3,205.45
3,205.44

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.00

R1616

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,400
456,700

519,100
0

519,100
12.350

6,410.89

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

423.12
2,391.26
3,558.04

38.47

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10422P315

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DION, MICHAEL G
1121 CHURCH HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0001-D-1Map/Lot
OFF CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 690.99

5/1/2025 690.98

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

690.99
690.98

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.05

R1944

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
61,300
50,600

111,900
0

111,900
12.350

1,381.97

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

91.21
515.47
766.99
8.29

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11299P88

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DIONNE, RICHARD R LIVING TRUST
DIONNE, PAULINE R LIVING TRUST
C/o RICHARD R & PAULINE R DIONNE (TRUSTEES)
907 CHURCH HILL ROAD

Book/Page0002-0010-A-1Map/Lot
907 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 2,700.33

5/1/2025 2,700.33

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,700.33
2,700.33

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.00

R1520

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
76,000
386,300

462,300
25,000
437,300
12.350

5,400.66

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

356.44
2,014.45
2,997.37

32.40

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 

LEEDS ME 04263



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DODGE, LOUISE
DODGE, TOM
60 LUCILLE AVENUE
LEWISTON ME 04240

0012-0037-047Map/Lot
SITE 47Location

10/31/2024 22.23

5/1/2025 22.23

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

22.23
22.23

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1874

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

3,600

3,600
0

3,600
12.350
44.46

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

2.93
16.58
24.68
0.27

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2751P120

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DONNELL, BURTON
312 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0036Map/Lot
312 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 653.94

5/1/2025 653.93

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

653.94
653.93

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 35.00

R622

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
116,400
14,500

130,900
25,000
105,900
12.350

1,307.87

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

86.32
487.84
725.87
7.85

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B1211P302

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DONNELL, OWEN S
290 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0036-1Map/Lot
290 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 303.20

5/1/2025 303.19

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

303.20
303.19

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.20

R623

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,200
9,900

74,100
25,000
49,100
12.350
606.39

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

40.02
226.18
336.55
3.64

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B2751P121

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DONNELL, OWEN S
290 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0036-2Map/Lot
OFF RIVER RD/Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 59.28

5/1/2025 59.28

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

59.28
59.28

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 7.96

R1288

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
9,600

0

9,600
0

9,600
12.350
118.56

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

7.82
44.22
65.80
0.71

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10770P255

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DONNELL, WALTER A SR
565 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0005AMap/Lot
565 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 389.65

5/1/2025 389.64

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

389.65
389.64

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.85

R1352

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
57,800
36,300

94,100
31,000
63,100
12.350
779.29

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

51.43
290.68
432.51
4.68

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8650P243

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DONOVAN, RANDY W
DONOVAN, PATRICIA A
375 Route 106
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0023-2Map/Lot
375 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,610.44

5/1/2025 1,610.44

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,610.44
1,610.44

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 11.50

R1468

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
77,900
207,900

285,800
25,000
260,800
12.350

3,220.88

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

212.58
1,201.39
1,787.59

19.33

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3242P70

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DORSEY, MICHAEL
DORSEY, DIANE
80 BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0041-5Map/Lot
80 BERNIE HARTFORD RDLocation

10/31/2024 964.54

5/1/2025 964.53

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

964.54
964.53

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.50

R22

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,000
119,200

181,200
25,000
156,200
12.350

1,929.07

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

127.32
719.54

1,070.63
11.57

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3242P67

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DORSEY, MICHAEL
DORSEY, DIANE
80 BERNIE HARTFORD ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0041-4Map/Lot
BERNIE HARTFORD ROADLocation

10/31/2024 468.07

5/1/2025 468.06

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

468.07
468.06

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.00

R492

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
37,100
38,700

75,800
0

75,800
12.350
936.13

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

61.78
349.18
519.55
5.62

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10100P334

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOSTIE, STEVEN
DOSTIE, CHRISTINE
981 CHURCH HILL RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0010Map/Lot
981 CHURCH HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,560.43

5/1/2025 1,560.42

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,560.43
1,560.42

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 20.00

R397

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
136,500
141,200

277,700
25,000
252,700
12.350

3,120.85

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

205.98
1,164.08
1,732.07

18.73

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10100P334

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOSTIE, STEVEN
DOSTIE, CHRISTINE
981 CHURCH HILL RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0010-"ON"Map/Lot
981 CHURCH HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 0.00

5/1/2025 0.00

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

0.00
0.00

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R2035

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

11,900

11,900
11,900

0
12.350
0.00

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOUCETTE, ROGER
215 WEST BOWDOIN STREET
AUBURN ME 04210

0012-0037-061Map/Lot
SITE 61Location

10/31/2024 67.93

5/1/2025 67.92

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

67.93
67.92

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.00

R1934

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
0

11,000

11,000
0

11,000
12.350
135.85

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

8.97
50.67
75.40
0.82

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7744P164

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOW, HEATHER
1142 Route 106
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0061Map/Lot
1142 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,787.67

5/1/2025 1,787.66

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,787.67
1,787.66

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.28

R504

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
65,100
249,400

314,500
25,000
289,500
12.350

3,575.33

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

235.97
1,333.60
1,984.31

21.45

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10007P349

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOYLE, ANNA D
536 BISHOP HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0036BMap/Lot
536 BISHOP HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 2,117.41

5/1/2025 2,117.40

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,117.41
2,117.40

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.05

R1554

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
70,700
297,200

367,900
25,000
342,900
12.350

4,234.81

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

279.50
1,579.58
2,350.32

25.41

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11176P306

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOYLE, TIMOTHY S
DOYLE, GLORIA J
119 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0047-AMap/Lot
119 RIVER ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,901.29

5/1/2025 1,901.28

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,901.29
1,901.28

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.00

R1999

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
76,400
256,500

332,900
25,000
307,900
12.350

3,802.57

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

250.97
1,418.36
2,110.43

22.82

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8773P35

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOYON, DAVID A
DOYON, DANIELLE M
162 Plains Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0063-4Map/Lot
162 PLAINS RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,342.45

5/1/2025 1,342.44

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,342.45
1,342.44

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R1134

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
153,400

217,400
0

217,400
12.350

2,684.89

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

177.20
1,001.46
1,490.11

16.11

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6810P37

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DOYON, LUCIEN R
P.O. BOX 1093
LEWISTON ME 04243

Book/Page0012-0048-AMap/Lot
14 SCREAMING EAGLE DRLocation

10/31/2024 1,475.21

5/1/2025 1,475.21

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,475.21
1,475.21

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.60

R1656

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
65,100
204,800

269,900
31,000
238,900
12.350

2,950.42

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

194.73
1,100.51
1,637.48

17.70

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6880P1

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DRAPER, STUART A
16 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0052-1AMap/Lot
16 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,537.58

5/1/2025 1,537.57

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,537.58
1,537.57

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.04

R772

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
56,700
217,300

274,000
25,000
249,000
12.350

3,075.15

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

202.96
1,147.03
1,706.71

18.45

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7299P267

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DRINKWATER, DEBORAH L
925 RIVER ROAD      L.
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0040-2Map/Lot
925 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,246.74

5/1/2025 1,246.73

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,246.74
1,246.73

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 18.17

R1498

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
55,700
171,200

226,900
25,000
201,900
12.350

2,493.47

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

164.57
930.06

1,383.88
14.96

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11421P339

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DRISCOLL, PATRICK M
DRISCOLL, ERIN M
474 QUAKER RIDGE RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0005-0003-2Map/Lot
477 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 761.38

5/1/2025 761.38

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

761.38
761.38

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.01

R1857

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
71,800
51,500

123,300
0

123,300
12.350

1,522.76

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

100.50
567.99
845.13
9.14

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10220P211

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DRISCOLL, PATRICK M
DRISCOLL, ERIN M
474 QUAKER RIDGE RD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0003-0019-1Map/Lot
474 QUAKER RIDGELocation

10/31/2024 1,413.46

5/1/2025 1,413.46

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,413.46
1,413.46

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.50

R1085

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,700
191,200

253,900
25,000
228,900
12.350

2,826.92

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

186.58
1,054.44
1,568.94

16.96

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B7197P238

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DROUIN, DONALD L
DROUIN, JEAN F
PO Box 16
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0011-0018-11Map/Lot
109 MOUNTAIN VIEW #11Location

10/31/2024 1,226.98

5/1/2025 1,226.97

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,226.98
1,226.97

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.08

R1549

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
60,400
163,300

223,700
25,000
198,700
12.350

2,453.95

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

161.96
915.32

1,361.94
14.72

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10072P85

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUBE, MARC L
252 KENNEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0009-4Map/Lot
252 KENNEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 2,379.23

5/1/2025 2,379.23

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

2,379.23
2,379.23

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 12.64

R1518

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
74,000
311,300

385,300
0

385,300
12.350

4,758.46

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

314.06
1,774.91
2,640.95

28.55

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4732P47

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUBOIS, MARY
DUBOIS, WILLIAM
242 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0006-0017BMap/Lot
242 QUAKER RIDGE RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,536.96

5/1/2025 1,536.96

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,536.96
1,536.96

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.78

R1630

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
71,100
202,800

273,900
25,000
248,900
12.350

3,073.92

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

202.88
1,146.57
1,706.03

18.44

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B8991P293

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUBUC, SUSAN
54 SEDGLEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0013-0007-10Map/Lot
54 SEDGLEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,515.35

5/1/2025 1,515.34

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,515.35
1,515.34

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.00

R629

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
70,400
200,000

270,400
25,000
245,400
12.350

3,030.69

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

200.03
1,130.45
1,682.03

18.18

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3378P184

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUCLOS, OMER M (1/2 INT)
14098 LITTLE COLA RD
ROCKBRIDGE OH 43149

Book/Page0006-0011 1/2 INTMap/Lot
OFF QUAKE RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 46.32

5/1/2025 46.31

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

46.32
46.31

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 30.00

R134

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
7,500

0

7,500
0

7,500
12.350
92.63

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

6.11
34.55
51.41
0.56

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3378P184

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUCLOS, PAUL J (1/2 INT)
84 AVON ST
LEWISTON ME 04240

Book/Page0006-0011 1/2 INTMap/Lot
OFF QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 0.00

5/1/2025 42.68

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

0.00
42.68

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 30.00

R1779

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Original Bill
Rate Per $1000
Paid To Date
Total Due

Current Billing Information
7,500

0

7,500
0

7,500
92.63
12.350
49.95
42.68

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

6.11
34.55
51.41
0.56

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9919P284

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUFOUR, JAMIE L
DUFOUR, DAMIEN D
160 BRADFORD ROAD
TURNER ME 04282

Book/Page0015-0091Map/Lot
89 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 1,756.79

5/1/2025 1,756.79

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,756.79
1,756.79

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.22

R10

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
199,000
85,500

284,500
0

284,500
12.350

3,513.58

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

231.90
1,310.57
1,950.04

21.08

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11279P21

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUGUAY, JARED A
683 Bishop Hill Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0026-BMap/Lot
683 BISHOP HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,806.19

5/1/2025 1,806.19

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,806.19
1,806.19

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.28

R1712

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
66,700
250,800

317,500
25,000
292,500
12.350

3,612.38

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

238.42
1,347.42
2,004.87

21.67

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11483P331

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUMAIS, JESSICA L
ARTZER, MICHAEL A
24 CAMARO DRIVE
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0024Map/Lot
24 CAMARO DRLocation

10/31/2024 1,164.61

5/1/2025 1,164.60

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,164.61
1,164.60

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 5.60

R512

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
60,500
128,100

188,600
0

188,600
12.350

2,329.21

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

153.73
868.80

1,292.71
13.98

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11299P317

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUMONT, DUANE
DUMONT, FRANCES
324 Church Hill Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0045-2Map/Lot
324 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,651.82

5/1/2025 1,651.81

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,651.82
1,651.81

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.76

R1993

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
56,800
235,700

292,500
25,000
267,500
12.350

3,303.63

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

218.04
1,232.25
1,833.51

19.82

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUNGER, JOANNE
417 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

0003-0023-2Map/Lot
431 QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,885.23

5/1/2025 1,885.23

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,885.23
1,885.23

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 6.48

R1553

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
72,200
233,100

305,300
0

305,300
12.350

3,770.46

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

248.85
1,406.38
2,092.61

22.62

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10505P51

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUPLISSIS, JOSEPH R
577 ROUTE 106
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0005Map/Lot
577 ROUTE 106Location

10/31/2024 1,975.39

5/1/2025 1,975.38

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,975.39
1,975.38

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.80

R1220

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
63,200
256,700

319,900
0

319,900
12.350

3,950.77

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

260.75
1,473.64
2,192.68

23.70

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6852P156

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUPLISSIS, STEPHEN M
35 KENNEY ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0003-0010Map/Lot
35 KENNEY RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,073.84

5/1/2025 1,073.83

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,073.84
1,073.83

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 6.86

R634

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
67,000
131,900

198,900
25,000
173,900
12.350

2,147.67

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

141.75
801.08

1,191.96
12.89

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10814P52

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUPUIS, ROBERT T
SEHEN, JENNIFER L
PO BOX 332
Greene ME 04236

Book/Page0001-0004Map/Lot
285 LINE RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,610.44

5/1/2025 1,610.44

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,610.44
1,610.44

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 18.60

R597

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
81,100
210,700

291,800
31,000
260,800
12.350

3,220.88

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

212.58
1,201.39
1,787.59

19.33

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9894P126

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DUVAL, DONNA M
298 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04240

Book/Page0006-0014-AMap/Lot
298 QUAKER RIDGE RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,590.07

5/1/2025 1,590.06

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,590.07
1,590.06

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 28.00

R1460

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
94,800
187,700

282,500
25,000
257,500
12.350

3,180.13

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

209.89
1,186.19
1,764.97

19.08

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4424P54

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

DYER, KENNETH I JR
DOSTIE, HEIDI M
612 FISH STREET
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0037Map/Lot
612 FISH STLocation

10/31/2024 832.39

5/1/2025 832.39

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

832.39
832.39

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R723

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
95,800

159,800
25,000
134,800
12.350

1,664.78

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

109.88
620.96
923.95
9.99

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9792P124

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EAGLE LEDGE ENTERPRISES, INC
C/o CHRIS BARCLAY
5182 HORSE CARRIAGE ROAD
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80922 2347

Book/Page0015-0019Map/Lot
190 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 237.12

5/1/2025 237.12

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

237.12
237.12

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 0.46

R748

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
38,400

0

38,400
0

38,400
12.350
474.24

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

31.30
176.89
263.20
2.85

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9797P308

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EAGLES LEDGE ENTERPRISES, INC
C/O CHRIS BARCLAY
5182 HORSE CARRIAGE ROAD
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80922 2347

Book/Page0012-0034-2Map/Lot
OFF LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 172.90

5/1/2025 172.90

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

172.90
172.90

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 62.00

R6

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
28,000

0

28,000
0

28,000
12.350
345.80

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

22.82
128.98
191.92
2.07

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9788P282

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EAGLES LEDGE ENTERPRISES, INC
C/o CHRIS BARCLAY
5182 HORSE CARRIAGE ROAD
COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80922 2347

Book/Page0015-0020-2Map/Lot
192 LAKESHORE DRIVELocation

10/31/2024 994.18

5/1/2025 994.17

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

994.18
994.17

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.50

R259

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
96,300
64,700

161,000
0

161,000
12.350

1,988.35

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

131.23
741.65

1,103.53
11.93

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11543P79

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EDWIN, DENISE
517 BISHOP HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0007-0037-2Map/Lot
BISHOP HILL RD Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 236.51

5/1/2025 236.50

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

236.51
236.50

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.13

R1812

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
38,300

0

38,300
0

38,300
12.350
473.01

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

31.22
176.43
262.52
2.84

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11190P124

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EMERY, JAY ALLEN
149 PLAINS ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0004-0062-1Map/Lot
149 PLAINS RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,619.09

5/1/2025 1,619.08

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,619.09
1,619.08

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.40

R553

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,500
197,700

262,200
0

262,200
12.350

3,238.17

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

213.72
1,207.84
1,797.18

19.43

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9718P44

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EMMONS, ZACHARY E
8 Austin Rd
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0009-0002-1Map/Lot
8 AUSTIN RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,511.64

5/1/2025 1,511.64

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,511.64
1,511.64

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 3.20

R609

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
62,700
207,100

269,800
25,000
244,800
12.350

3,023.28

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

199.54
1,127.68
1,677.92

18.14

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11362P84

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

EMORY, JESSICA R
EMORY, GENE B JR
267 ALLEN POND ROAD
GREENE ME 04236

Book/Page0003-0020-BMap/Lot
QUAKER RIDGELocation

10/31/2024 318.63

5/1/2025 318.63

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

318.63
318.63

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 6.00

R1859

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
51,600

0

51,600
0

51,600
12.350
637.26

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

42.06
237.70
353.68
3.82

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B9258P189

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

ENGLISH, ROBERT
ENGLISH, SUSAN
395 LEEDS JUNCTION ROAD
WALES ME 04280

Book/Page0001-0040-2Map/Lot
LEEDS JCT RDLocation

10/31/2024 637.26

5/1/2025 637.26

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

637.26
637.26

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.10

R338

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
68,500
34,700

103,200
0

103,200
12.350

1,274.52

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

84.12
475.40
707.36
7.65

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B3370P231

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

ERHART, GARY A
832 RIVER ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0008-0022Map/Lot
832 RIVER RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,232.53

5/1/2025 1,232.53

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,232.53
1,232.53

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 2.00

R712

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
64,000
160,600

224,600
25,000
199,600
12.350

2,465.06

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

162.69
919.47

1,368.11
14.79

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11232P48

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

ERSKINE, JUSTIN
ERSKINE, HEATHER
675 QUAKER RIDGE ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0003-0043-2Map/Lot
675 QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 1,562.90

5/1/2025 1,562.89

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,562.90
1,562.89

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 4.50

R919

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
68,400
184,700

253,100
0

253,100
12.350

3,125.79

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

206.30
1,165.92
1,734.81

18.75

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6671P214

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

ESTABROOK, CHARLES P SR
16 Youngs Drive
Leeds ME 04263

Book/Page0001-0067-4Map/Lot
16 YOUNGS DRLocation

10/31/2024 1,357.89

5/1/2025 1,357.88

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,357.89
1,357.88

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 1.76

R1327

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
57,700
162,200

219,900
0

219,900
12.350

2,715.77

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

179.24
1,012.98
1,507.25

16.29

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6944P350

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FAIRBANKS, DONNA
817 Churuch Hill Rd
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0012-5AMap/Lot
CHURCH HILL Rd  Land OnlyLocation

10/31/2024 337.78

5/1/2025 337.77

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

337.78
337.77

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.89

R1713

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
54,700

0

54,700
0

54,700
12.350
675.55

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

44.59
251.98
374.93
4.05

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B6944P350

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FAIRBANKS, DONNA
817 Church Hill Rd
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0012-5Map/Lot
817 CHURCH HILL RDLocation

10/31/2024 1,393.08

5/1/2025 1,393.08

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

1,393.08
1,393.08

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 10.17

R466

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
73,800
176,800

250,600
25,000
225,600
12.350

2,786.16

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

183.89
1,039.24
1,546.32

16.72

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B10989P197

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FAIRBANKS, STEPHEN
817 CHURCH HILL ROAD
LEEDS ME 04263

Book/Page0002-0012-2Map/Lot
841 CHURCH HILL ROADLocation

10/31/2024 474.24

5/1/2025 474.24

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

474.24
474.24

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 6.00

R465

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
68,800
8,000

76,800
0

76,800
12.350
948.48

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

62.60
353.78
526.41
5.69

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11361P230

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FALES, EILEEN M
C/o Bangor Savings Bank
PO Box 656
Bangor ME 04402

Book/Page0006-0019-AMap/Lot
QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 440.90

5/1/2025 440.89

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

440.90
440.89

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 22.00

R267

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
71,400

0

71,400
0

71,400
12.350
881.79

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

58.20
328.91
489.39
5.29

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B11361P230

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FALES, EILEEN M
C/o Bangor Savings Bank
PO Box 656
Bangor ME 04402

Book/Page0006-0019Map/Lot
QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 524.88

5/1/2025 524.87

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

524.88
524.87

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 31.00

R268

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
85,000

0

85,000
0

85,000
12.350

1,049.75

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

69.28
391.56
582.61
6.30

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4830P318

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FALES, EILEEN M
C/o Bangor Savings Bank
PO Box 656
Bangor ME 04402

Book/Page0006-0006Map/Lot
OFF QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 401.38

5/1/2025 401.37

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

401.38
401.37

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 195.00

R269

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
65,000

0

65,000
0

65,000
12.350
802.75

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

52.98
299.43
445.53
4.82

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4830P318

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FALES, EILEEN M
C/o Bangor Savings Bank
PO Box 656
Bangor ME 04402

Book/Page0006-0020-AMap/Lot
QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 340.25

5/1/2025 340.24

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

340.25
340.24

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 15.00

R139

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
55,100

0

55,100
0

55,100
12.350
680.49

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

44.91
253.82
377.67
4.08

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 



B4830P318

Town of Leeds
Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
PO Box 206, Leeds, ME 04263
(207)524-5171

FALES, EILEEN M
C/o Bangor Savings Bank
PO Box 656
Bangor ME 04402

Book/Page0006-0020Map/Lot
OFF QUAKER RIDGE ROADLocation

10/31/2024 298.87

5/1/2025 298.87

Second Payment

First Payment

Please remit this portion with your second payment

Please remit this portion with your first payment

10/31/2024
5/1/2025

First Half Due
Second Half Due

298.87
298.87

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Acres: 48.00

R140

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

2025 Real Estate Tax Bill

Land
Building

Assessment
Exemption
Taxable
Rate Per $1000
Total Due

Current Billing Information
48,400

0

48,400
0

48,400
12.350
597.74

Current Billing Distribution
County
Municipal
School
TIF

39.45
222.96
331.75
3.59

6.60%
37.30%
55.50%
0.60%

Remittance Instructions
Please make checks or money orders payable to
Town of Leeds and mail to:
          Town of Leeds
          Joyce M. Pratt, Tax Collector
          PO Box 206, Leeds, ME  04263
          (207) 524-5171

Information
This bill is for the current tax year, July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025. Past due amounts  
are not included. As a result of the money our municipality receives from the State  
Legislature through the state municipal revenue sharing program, homestead exemption 
reimbursement and state aid to education,your property tax bill has already been reduced
by 9.5% After 8 mo's and no later than a year from the date of commitment,a lien will 
be placed on all real estate for which taxes remain unpaid.  Interest at 8.5% per annum
charged after due dates listed below.Per State law, the ownership and valuation of all
real and personal property subject to taxation shall be fixed as of April 1st.For this
tax bill, that date is April 1, 2024. If you have sold your real estate since April 1,
2024, it is YOUR obligation to forward this bill to the current owner.Failure to for-
ward this bill may result in a lien being placed against your name.Debtservice for Leeds
is $1,917,907.19. If you would like a receipt please enclose a SASE. 


